

Pembrokeshire County Council
Cyngor Sir Penfro



Freedom of Information Request: 11385
Directorate: Community Services - Infrastructure
Response Date: 26/04/2021

Request:

Request for information regarding – Street Lighting

I would like to make a freedom of information request for the following information held by your council:

1. How many street lights does your council operate as of 1 April 2021?
2. How many street lights did your council operate as of 1 April 2018?
3. Do you dim or turn off any of your street lights between certain hours of the night as of 1 April 2021?
 - If so, how many of your street lights does this affect?
 - If so, what hours are they affected?
4. Do you dim or turn off any of your street lights between certain hours of the night as of 1 April 2018?
 - If so, how many of your street lights did this affect?
 - If so, what hours were they affected?
5. What is the council's annual budget for street lighting as of 1 April 2021?
6. What was the council's annual budget for street lighting as of 1 April 2018?

Please could you provide this information in either a Word Excel document or an accessible spreadsheet format.

Response:

1. 15,748
2. 15,748
3. Yes
 - 14,382
 - 00:00 – 05:30
4. Yes
 - 13,141
 - 00:00 – 05:30
5. £985,139
6. £927,319